
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

                                   Referee: Shari DARST

                             Asst. Referee: Sheila MCNABB

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Victoria ANDERSON               Irene HAWES                   
   J2  Cheryl RUSSELL                  Gail EMERY                    

   J3  Christine MCMASTER-SHAH         Becky MEITIN                  

   J4  Sandra MAHONEY                  Shannon KORPELA               

   J5  Denise SHIVELY                  Debbie LATCHFORD              

                                     DTC: Ludi STSEPANIUK                     

                                    DATC: Ou LIU ; Camille ALBRECHT

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (5)  WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

              OVADIA Danielle                           

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 15.8400      129.1967       217.8467

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 14.8800     

              HYBRID (0.4)         10.45 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 28.9117     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 16.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 7.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 17.2800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 15.6600
              HYBRID (0.4)         8.250 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 20.6250

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 6.75 41.4000       88.6500

         Performance (1.0)               8.25 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.50 24.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.25 23.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     2.   (22) SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              BARRY Ayla                                

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 6.75 18.7733-1.0  127.5950       206.6950
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 14.9400     

              HYBRID (0.4)         11.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 29.3750     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.75 5.25 6.75 6.25 15.8000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 15.6600

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 13.4400

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.650 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 19.6067

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.25 6.75 7.75 6.25 37.3500       80.1000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 6.50 21.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.25 21.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     3.   (8)  WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

              MOORE Emileen                             

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 15.6600      123.1783       205.4283

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 15.0000     
              HYBRID (0.4)         9.600 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 24.6400     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 15.8533

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 17.2800

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 13.1200

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.650 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 21.6250

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 38.2500       82.2500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 22.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 22.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     4.   (19) WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

              XUE Karen                                 

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 14.0400      113.8517       196.1017

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 16.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.450 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 15.9100     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 13.2800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 14.6933
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 17.7067

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.050 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 22.0217

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 38.2500       82.2500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 22.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 22.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     5.   (27) SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              KRIGBAUM Eloise                           
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 14.5800      117.5600       191.6600

              HYBRID (0.4)         10.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 25.2000     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.25 5.00 6.50 5.75 14.8000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 6.75 5.75 6.25 7.00 17.0667

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.25 5.25 6.75 6.00 14.5000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.75 12.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.100 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.50 19.4133

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 35.1000       74.1000
         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.50 7.25 6.50 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 19.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     6.   (2)  SDM - SOUTHERN NEVADA DESERT MERMAIDS 

              RYU Jennifer                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.25 6.75 14.9400      112.9450       188.4450

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 13.9200     
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 15.8000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.650 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 20.4717

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.2800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 14.6933

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.200 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.00 15.8400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 36.0000       75.5000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 20.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 19.5000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     7.   (17) SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              DIRVEN Janneke                            

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 15.8400      109.6600       187.8100

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 16.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         11.30 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.75 24.4833     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 12.5667

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 6.00 14.2933
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 11.6800

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.550 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 14.5967

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.50 36.9000       78.1500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 20.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

 [H] 8.   (14) CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              MCILWAIN Renee                            
              HYBRID (0.4)         9.450 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 22.0500      113.0100       187.3600

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.800 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 20.5800     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 12.7800     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 14.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 15.7867

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 13.1200

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 14.6933

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 35.1000       74.3500
         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 20.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     8.   (16) AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

              SANTANA Elle                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.00 6.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 14.4000      105.8717       187.0717

              HYBRID (0.4)         10.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 26.8750     
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 15.6600     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 17.9200

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.75 6.50 16.2000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.50 6.50 13.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)   9.550 0.500 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.25  1.2167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 38.7000       81.2000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 21.2500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     9.   (13) NCA - NEW CANAAN Y AQUIANAS 

              LI Viola                                  

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 16.3800      102.3167       181.8667

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 16.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.400 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 19.0400     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 17.2800

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.400 0.000 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00  0.0000
              HYBRID (0.4)         8.300 4.75 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 18.5367

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 15.0800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 37.8000       79.5500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 20.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.50 7.00 6.25 7.25 21.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     10.  (23) PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 

              VALDEZ Nathalia                           
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 7.00 14.0400      105.5800       180.1800

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.75 6.00 7.50 6.50 15.8000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.450 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75 21.4200     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.75 11.2000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 14.9333

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 13.1467

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.050 5.00 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.50 15.0400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 35.1000       74.6000
         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 19.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     11.  (32) BSK - SWIMKINS SYNCHRONIZED 

              STARCK Jamie                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 15.6600       92.3517       174.0017

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.050 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.25 16.3350     
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 15.6000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 16.4267

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 14.5000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.75 12.4800

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.550 0.500 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75  1.3500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.25 39.1500       81.6500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 21.2500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     12.  (30) BSK - SWIMKINS SYNCHRONIZED 

              MCNAMARA Caitlin                          

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.750 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 15.5250       98.4067       173.2067

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 15.4000     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.75 5.00 6.00 7.00 13.6800     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 14.5000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 5.50 6.75 6.00 16.6400
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 7.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 12.3200

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.250 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 10.3417

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 35.5500       74.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 19.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

 [H] 13.  (10) CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              WARK Lily                                 
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 5.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 14.2200       98.9133       172.5633

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 5.25 14.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.750 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 16.0167     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 15.1467

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 11.2000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 12.7600

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.950 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 15.3700

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 34.6500       73.6500
         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 19.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 14/04/2024 3:46:09 PM
Page: 5Signature _____________ Licensed to USA Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     13.  (3)  AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

              BURDETTE Kennah                           

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.25 15.1200       95.4567       172.4067

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.500 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.25 21.8167     
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 5.75 5.75 7.25 6.00 14.4000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 16.4267

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.00 13.7267

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 12.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.050 0.500 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75  1.1667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 36.4500       76.9500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 20.2500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     14.  (4)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              BONACORSO Gianna                          

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 14.4000       96.5000       172.1000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 7.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 14.6933     

              HYBRID (0.4)         11.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 24.9167     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.75 12.4800

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 15.3600
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.50 13.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.850 0.500 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25  1.0500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.00 35.1000       75.6000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 20.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

 [H] 15.  (15) CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CHERNOFF Aurora                           
              HYBRID (0.4)         10.10 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 23.5667-1.0   93.4733       170.2233

              HYBRID (0.4)   9.050 0.500 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50  1.1000     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 5.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 13.1400     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 14.6933

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 15.5733

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.75 12.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.50 5.75 13.4000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 36.0000       77.7500
         Performance (1.0)               7.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 21.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     15.  (20) PWS - PACIFIC WAVES SYNCHRO 

              ROBINSON Emily                            

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.75 10.2200       90.3183       165.6183

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 14.8867     
              HYBRID (0.4)         5.400 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 12.9600     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 13.1400

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 7.00 11.8400

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 14.5067

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.550 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 12.7650

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 35.5500       75.3000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.5000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     16.  (6)  NCA - NEW CANAAN Y AQUIANAS 

              SHEN Sophia                               

               TRE1a (0.8)   2.700 0.000 7.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00  0.0000       82.9867       160.6867

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 16.8000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.300 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 21.5800     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 12.6400

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 16.4267
              HYBRID (0.4)   8.850 0.500 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25  1.2333

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 14.3067

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 36.4500       77.7000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 20.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

 [H] 17.  (7)  CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              PERKIN Olivia                             
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.00 14.4000       83.1567       157.5067

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 13.6800     

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.050 0.500 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.50  1.0833     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 14.5067

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.400 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 15.0467

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 11.6800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 12.7600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 35.1000       74.3500
         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 19.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     17.  (26) SST - SEATTLE SYNCHRO LLC 

              WENDT Sophia                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 11.5200       86.9600       154.8100

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 13.6000     
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.25 13.3400     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.600 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 11.5733

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.75 6.00 10.2400

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 14.5067

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.800 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 12.1800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 32.8500       67.8500

         Performance (1.0)               5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 17.7500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     18.  (18) PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 

              CHOI Yoojung (lizie)                      

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.850 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 16.2117       79.0050       152.4050

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.25 4.75 5.50 6.50 5.25 12.8000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 14.5067     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 11.5200

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00 10.7200
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 12.1800

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.200 0.500 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.75  1.0667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 34.6500       73.4000

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     19.  (31) PBC - PALM BEACH CORALYTES 

              BUSLOVA Polina                            
               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 10.6400       79.3933       148.2933

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 13.5333     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 5.75 6.00 6.00 7.00 5.75 12.7800     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 11.2000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 15.1467

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.200 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00  7.5733

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.550 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75  8.5200

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 32.4000       68.9000
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 18.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     20.  (21) RMS - ROCKY MOUNTAIN SPLASH 

              JISA Olivia                               

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.25 15.0000       74.6667       146.8667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 12.3200     
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 13.9200     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.050 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25  8.1000

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 5.75 5.00 6.25 6.50 10.0800

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.00 14.0800

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.500 0.500 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.75  1.1667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 34.2000       72.2000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 19.2500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     21.  (28) MCS - MAC SYNCHRO 

              HERZIG Lucy                               

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 10.3600       74.5667       145.6167

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.75 5.75 14.0000     

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.400 0.000 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 7.00  0.0000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 13.3400

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.250 4.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.25 12.5000
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 14.5067

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.350 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50  9.8600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 33.3000       71.0500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     22.  (11) PBC - PALM BEACH CORALYTES 

              NORIEGA Trinity                           
               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25  9.9400       76.1367       145.4367

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 12.8000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 12.3733     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.550 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 10.0100

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 10.5600

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 6.00 13.0133

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.600 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25  7.4400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 33.3000       69.3000
         Performance (1.0)               5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     23.  (1)  MER - MIRAMAR MERMAIDS 

              CESPEDES Camila                           

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 10.3600       73.5617       144.2617

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.700 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75  8.6333     
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 12.7600     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 12.0600

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 13.6533

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.50 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 10.4000

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.550 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.75  5.6950

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 34.2000       70.7000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 18.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     24.  (9)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              PEREZ Olivia                              

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 7.50 7.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 11.6200       57.9033       137.3033

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.600 0.500 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50  1.2500     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 14.8000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 15.2733

                TRE3 (0.8)   3.200 0.000 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.75  0.0000
               TRE5a (0.8)   2.400 0.000 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.50  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.800 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 14.9600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 36.9000       79.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 21.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 21.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     25.  (12) CSA - CSA SYNCHRO 

              JURY Avarie                               
              HYBRID (0.4)         4.700 5.00 6.00 5.25 6.25 5.75 10.6533       68.0733       134.5733

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 12.3733     

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00  9.6600     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 11.6000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 13.6533

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.75  9.1000

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.150 0.500 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00  1.0333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 31.5000       66.5000
         Performance (1.0)               5.75 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 17.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 17.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     26.  (25) AYA - AUSTIN ANGELFISH 

              ZOU Reina                                 

               TRE1a (0.8)   2.700 0.000 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.75  0.0000       55.9367       124.5367

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 13.4000     
              HYBRID (0.4)         3.350 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00  6.7000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 11.6000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 13.0133

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 10.2400

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.950 0.500 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50  0.9833

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 32.8500       68.6000

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 17.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.2500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     27.  (29) AYS - ANA YMCA SYNCHRO 

              TAYLOR Audrey                             

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.400 0.000 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50  0.0000       52.6933       120.1433

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 11.7000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 13.0133     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25  9.6600

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.000 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50  6.3000
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 11.0200

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.200 0.500 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00  1.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 31.9500       67.4500

         Performance (1.0)               5.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 17.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

SCR       (24) TLM - THE LAKES MERMAIDS 

              SILVERMAN Emma                            
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              
         Performance (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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